"Opened & Intelligent Plug-in Hybrid Electric Vehicle (PHEV) Technologies for Smart Indian Cities
(UAY_I_IITKGP_019) ( HEV ) ", regarding rendered services for service contract  from 30-04-2021 to 27-
07-2021 is approved by the competent authority for the total value Rs.99000/- (Rupees Ninety Nine
Thousand   only)  in 'Three' installments.

Please enclose a copy of this order while recommending releasing payment.

Administrative Officer (Projects)

To:

Prof.Siddhartha Mukhopadhyay
(EE).
PI of the Project

SPONSORED RESEARCH & INDUSTRIAL CONSULTANCY
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KHARAGPUR